2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
ORDERING GUIDE
SLBXPII 1 GY
Series Voltage Wattage Head/Lamp Lamp Color
SLBXPII 1 - 12VDC See model
rating below
0 - No heads
1D - One MR16 Weather-Proof
2D - Two MR16 Weather-Proof
See lamp selection
chart below
GY - Grey
† For detailed options descriptions, please consult the options page.
LAMP SELECTION MODEL RATINGS
Wattage capacities
Model Voltage 30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
SLBXPII136
SLBXPII150
SLBXPII172
SLBXPII1100
SLBXPII1160
SLBXPII1200
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
36
50
72
100
160
200
18
25
36
50
80
100
12
16
24
33
53
66
9
12
18
25
40
50
12 Volts
MR16 - Small head c/w MR16 Lamp
Quartz Halogen 8Q, 12Q, 20Q
LED 4LR
Type D - MR16
Die cast
50W max.
6.13
4.88"